Ordering Guide
STSF
PRODUCT ID TOTAL LENGTH  & NOM. LUMENS/FT - DIRECT HUB QUANTITY CRI COLOR TEMP. FINISH
STSF Stencil SO(length, lumen) spotless lens 200 200 lm/ft SO lens and
SORG lens
options
AL(#) L Hub (90º) 80 80 CRI 27 2700 K AP aluminum
Surface +SORG (length, lumen) spotless lens regressed 300 300 lm/ft +AT(#) T Hub (90º) 90 90 CRI 30 3000 K paint
Forms +MLWB(length, lumen) micro louver wide- black* 400 400 lm/ft +AX(#) X Hub (90º) 35 3500 K W white
+MLNB(length, lumen) micro louver narrow - black* 200 200 lm/ft
micro louver
option only
+AY(#) Y Hub (120º) 40 4000 K BLK black
+MLWG(length, lumen) micro louver wide - grey* 300 300 lm/ft +AH(#) Hex Hub (120º) C custom
+MLNG(length, lumen) micro louver narrow - grey* 450 450 lm/ft +AI(#) Inline Hub (180º)
B(length, NA) blank** 600 600 lm/ft
NA not applicable Blank option only
Lit segments are available in 1' increments; Segment length from 2' to 8' continuous.
* Micro louver recommended at outputs over 500 lm/ft. 2' sections are NOT available with micro louver optic.
Lengths suitable for 30x30 grid are available, please consult factory for more information. See more details on page 5.
**Available in any length; min 7", max 8'.
VOLTAGE DRIVER CIRCUITS MOUNTING / SUSPENSION REGRESS FINISH
(OPT.) BATTERY - REMOTE (OPT.) CUSTOM (OPT.)
120 120 V DP integral driver 0-10V
dimming (1%)*
1 1 circuit SB9 surface TB 9/16 BLK black BR(#) remote battery
pack
C custom
277 277 V 2 2 circuits SB15 surface TB 15/16 AP aluminum
347 347 V * POE(#) POE drivers** +E(#) emergency circuit * SG9 surface TG 9/16 paint
UNV universal +NL(#) night light circuit SG15 surface TG 15/16 OGD optical gold*
DC low voltage** SBS surface screw slot t-bar W white
S surface drywall ceiling
*SC surface solid ceiling
* Consult factory
** Only available with POE drivers.
*Only integral 0-10V driver available
** Specify system
* Specify quantity Specify length
* Please consult factory for power feed options
available for your ceiling type and application.
Only available with
SORG - spotless lens
regressed shielding.
* See page 5 for more
details.
Remote only
Not available with 347V
Please consult factory
Please specify
Notes
Type
Project
A configuration drawing is required
Factory is available for assistance
See page 2 for example of how to specify
Ordering Guide-MikroLite and Accent (Optional)
MIKROLITE - MKL(#, Beam Angles, Cell Finish) ACCENT - AC(#, Option, Beam, Finish) or ACH(#, Option, Beam, Finish)
MIKROLITE MODULE QTY BEAM ANGLE CELL FINISH ACCENT QUANTITY ACCENT OPTION BEAM ACCENT FINISH
MKL(#) MikroLite module MKL35 35 deg GR gray AC(#) accent quantity R regular AC20 20 deg AP aluminum paint
MKL20 20 deg BLK black +ACH(#) accent quantity on hub AC35 35 deg W white
BLK black
1 module contains 4 MikroLites;
Module length is 4". Minimum
segment length is 3'. Minimum
distance from edge 3".
500 lm/module
See page 5 for more information.
Only available in 500 lumens, 3000 K, 80 CRI with 0-10V dimming
(1%).
Minimum spacing between Accents is 4".
Accent provided on blank section by default (min length 2').
See page 5 for more information.
See page 5 for more information.
© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 514 . 9 4 8 . 6 27 2
Product design and development is an ongoing process at
Axis Lighting. We reserve the right to change specifications.
Contact Axis for the latest product information.
1 / 11 FILE NAME:Stencil Surface Forms.SPEC
February 21, 2024 a x i s l i g h t i n g . c o m
Stencil® Surface Surface - Forms
NOMINAL LUMEN OUTPUT INPUT WATTS* EFFICACY
SO and SORG
Lens options
200 lm/ft 2.3 W/ft 88 lm/W
300 lm/ft 3.15 W/ft 95 lm/W
400 lm/ft 4.1W/ft 98 lm/W
Micro louver
Option only
200 lm/ft 3.2 W/ft 71 lm/W
300 lm/ft 4.1 W/ft 74 lm/W
450 lm/ft 6.1 W/ft 74 lm/W
600 lm/ft 8.1 W/ft 75 lm/W
* Based on a 4 foot luminaire using one driver
Please consult factory for custom lumen output and wattage.
PERFORMANCE PER LINEAR FOOT AT 3500K AT 80CRI
Accent regular shown
MikroLite 1.0 shown
See page 5 for  Accent section views
Mini
Driver2“
1 3/16”
Mini
Driver2“
1 3/16”
2 1/4”
1 5/16”
Spotless Lens
2 1/4”
1 5/16”
Mini
Driver2“
1 3/16”
Micro Louver-
Wide
2 1/4”
1 5/16”
Mini
Driver2“
1 3/16”
Micro Louver-
Narrow
2 1/4”
1 5/16”
Blank